
2023-24 Satsop School Board Meetings 

Meetings are the third Monday * of each month at 6:30 P.M. in the 

school.  When the meeting date falls on a holiday the meeting will be held 

the following business day.  The public is welcome, if special 

accommodations are needed please call 360-482-5330 in advance. 

 

Monday, September 18, 2023 

Monday, October 16, 2023 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

Monday, December 18, 2023 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 *Note - this is a Tuesday; change because regularly scheduled date is a holiday. 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 *Note - this is a Tuesday; change because regularly scheduled date is a holiday. 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

 

 


